F12RRADE A Scandinavian Celebration!

Description of Unit:		Approx. length of unit:	
Ex: Pickup pu	illing trailer, semi, etc.		
Contact person:			
Address:	City:	State:ZIP:	
Contact phone number			
Email:			
Description of Unit/Organization	to announce at Parade:		
Description of only organization			

I have read the Elbow Lake Flekkefest Committee rules and requirements to participate in the Flekkefest Parade and agree to abide by such. I agree to and hereby assume any and all risks of personal injuries to myself including death and damages to my property caused by or arising from participation in this event. I agree to defend, indemnify and hold the Elbow Lake Flekkefest Committee and the City of Elbow Lake harmless from and against any claim, demand, suit, loss, cause of action, damages, liabilities, obligations, costs, expenses and judgements (including without limitation, death and damages to property), caused by my acts or omissions or failure to abide by the rules and conditions contained therein. The Elbow Lake Flekkefest Committee, as official promoters and organizers of the event, retains the sole propriety over all aspects of the event, which include posters, other memorabilia, vendor selection, and reserves the right to final interpretation of all rules.

Photo and Publicity Release: I hereby grant permission for any photographs or publicity, while a participant in the Flekkefest Parade, to be used in conjunction with publicity for Flekkefest.

Submission of this application and payment of fees does not guarantee a space.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE RELEASE AND INDEMNIFICATION.

Signature_____